
As the Deer

by

MARTIN J. NYSTROM

Arranged by: MARIANNE KIM

for Piano

Published Under License From

Capitol CMG

© 1984 and this Arr. © 2018 Universal Music-- Brentwood Benson Publ. (ASCAP) (adm. at CapitolCMGPublishing.com)
All Rights Reserved. Used by permission

NOTICE: Purchasers of this musical file are entitled to use it for their personal enjoyment and musical fulfillment.  However, any 
duplication, adaptation, arranging and/or transmission of this copyrighted music requires the written consent of the copyright owner(s) 
and of Capitol CMG.  Unauthorized uses are infringements of the copyright laws of the United States and other countries and may 
subject the user to civil and/or criminal penalties.

musicnotes.com!

Authorized for use by Reinhard Gallos



musicnotes.com! Compliments of musicnotes.com

3

8

12

Gently, expressively ( = c. 80)

3

3

3 3 3 33 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3

3 33 3 3 3

rit. a tempo

moving slight rit.

© 1984 and this Arr. © 2018 Universal Music — Brentwood Benson Publ. (ASCAP) (adm. at CapitolCMGPublishing.com)
All Rights Reserved. Used by permission

MARTIN NYSTROMArranged by
MARIANNE KIM

As the Deer

Authorized for use by: Reinhard Gallos



musicnotes.com! Compliments of musicnotes.com

15

18

22

25

28

2

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3
3

3
a tempo

slight rit. a tempo

Authorized for use by: Reinhard Gallos



musicnotes.com! Compliments of musicnotes.com

31

35

38

41

44

Broadly

3

3

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7

3

molto rit.

a tempo

rit.

Authorized for use by: Reinhard Gallos



musicnotes.com! Compliments of musicnotes.com

47

51

55

58

61

4

3

3

3

3 3 33 3 3

calmly

rit. a tempo

rit.

Authorized for use by: Reinhard Gallos


